PARTS DIAGRAM FOR:
210mm COMPOUND SLIDING MITRE SAW

Model: SMS8 (210mm)

b ALk

Issue: 2
Date Issued: 20/05/2009

D handle

AN A Aoual0E ] *Catcnn™ W 01280757500 (@, ooty cou

@ACHINERY  Bury St Edmunds, Sufiok. &by (071284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk




FALE

ITEM  PART NO
1 SMS8.01
2 SMS8.02
3 SMS8.03
4 SMS8.04
5 SMS8.05
6 SMS8.06
7 SMS8.07
8 SMS8.08
9 SMS8.09
10 SMS8.10
" SMS8.11
12 SMS8.12
13 SMS8.13
14 SMS8.14
15 SMS8.15
16 SMS8.16
17 SMS8.17
18 SMS8.18
19 SMS8.19
20 SMS8.20
21 SMS8.21
22 SMS8.22
23 SMS8.23
24 SMS8.24
25 SMS8.25
26 SMS8.26
27 SMS8.27
28 SMS8.28
29 SMS8.29
30 SMS8.30
31 SMS8.31
32 SMS8.32
33 SMS8.33
34 SMS8.34
35 SMS8.35
36 SMS8.36
37 SMS8.37
38 SMS8.38
39 SMS8.39
40 SMS8.40
41 SMS8.41
42 SMS8.42
43 SMS8.43
44 SMS8.44
45 SMS8.45
46 SMS8.46
47 SMS8.47
48 SMS8.48
49 SMS8.49
50 SMS8.50
51 SMS8.51
52 SMS8.52
53 SMS8.53
54 SMS8.54
55 SMS8.55
56 SMS8.56
57 SMS8.57
58 SMS8.58
59 SMS8.59
60 SMS8.60
61 SMS8.61
62 SMS8.62
63 SMS8.63
64 SMS8.64
65 SMS8B24
66 SMS8.66
67 SMS8.67
68 SMS8.68
69 SMS8.69
70 SMS8.70
71 SMS8.71
72 SMS8.72
73 SMS8.73
74 SMS8.74
75 SMS8.75
76 SMS8.76

DESCRIPTION

EXTENSION ROD

WING HANDLE
RUBBER FOOT

BASE

SCREW (M8x50)

PLATE FOR ROTATING TABLE
ROTATING TABLE
SPRING WASHER
SCREW (M5x10)
SPRING

ROTATING TABLE LOCK PIN
LOCK PIN

ROTATING TABLE LOCK HANDLE
LOCK

SPRING PLATE

PLATE SLEEVE
POINTER

SCREW (M5x14)
SCREW (M5x8)
PLASTIC CUTTING BAR
WASHER

NUT

RIVET 2x4

GUIDE

STUD (M10x60)

SCREW (M6x25)

NUT M6

SPRING

LOCK HANDLE
WASHER

NUT M10

PIN SHAFT COVER
LOCK SPRING

LOCK LEVER ASS'Y

PIN SHAFT NUT

LIMIT STOP POST
SUPPORT HOLDER
CUT POINTER

SCREW (M4x8)

SELF LOCK HANDLE
SAFETY GUARD LOCK PIN
CONNECTION SUPPORT
SCREW (M6x8)

DEPTH ADJUSTMENT
WASHER

SCREW

SLIDING ROD

BEARING

REAR COVER

PIN

SPRING

CROSSBAR

SPRING WASHER

HEX HEAD BOLT (M6x30)
WING HANDLE

SHAFT

LOCK HANDLE

WORK CLAMP HANDLE
SCREW

CLAMPING PLATE
WASHER

SOCKET WRENCH
SCREW (M8x16)

OUTER FLANGE
COMPOUND MITRE SAW BLADE 210 X 16mm 24TP
BLADE RING

INNER FLANGE

SCREW (M5x16)
BEARING FIXING PLATE
SHAFT

PIN

BEARING

BEARING HOUSING
GEAR (BIG)

CIRCLIP

NEEDLE BEARING

ITEM  PART NO
77 SMS8.77
78 SMS8.78
79 SMS8.79
80 SMS8.80
81 SMS8.81
83 SMS8.83
84 SMS8.84
85 SMS8.85
86 SMS8.86
87 SMS8.87
88 SMS8.88
89 SMS8.89
90 SMS8.90
91 SMS8.91
92 SMS8.92
93 SMS8.93
94 SMS8.94
95 SMS8.95
96 SMS8.96
97 SMS8.97
98 SMS8.98
99 SMS8.99
100 SMS8.100
101 SMS8.101
102 SMS8.102
103 SMS8.103
104 SMS8.104
105 SMS8.105
106 SMS8.106
107 SMS8.107
108 SMS8.108
109 SMS8.109
110 SMS8.110
M SMS8.111
112 SMS8.112
113 SMS8.113
114 SMS8.114
115 SMS8.115
116 SMS8.116
117 SMS8.117
118 SMS8.118
119 SMS8.119
120 SMS8.120
121 SMS8.121
122 SMS8.122
123 SMS8.123
124 SMS8.124
125 SMS8.125
126 SMS8.126
127 SMS8.127
129 SMS8.129
130 SMS8.130
131 SMS8.131
132 SMS8.HO1
133 SMS8.H02
134 SMS8.H03
135 SMS8.H04
136 SMS8.H05
137 SMS8.H06
138 SMS8.H07
139 SMS8.H09
140 SMS8.H10
141 SMS8.H11
142 SMS8.H12
143 SMS8.H13
144 SMS8B40
145 SMS10.130
146 SMS10.131
147 SMS8.RH

PARTS DIAGRAM FOR:
210mm COMPOUND SLIDING MITRE SAW

Model: SMS8 (210mm)

DESCRIPTION

SAFETY GUARD
SCREW (M4x8)

LIMIT STOP

SCREW (M5x8)

RUBBER STOPPER

DEPTH ADJUSTMENT NUT
BOLT (M6x35)

BOLT (M5x25)

NUT M6

BEARING

LOCK SPRING

SELF LOCK CROSS ROD
SLEEVE FOR CROSS ROD
ROTOR

CARBON BRUSH (PAIR)
BEARING

FAN COVER

SCREW (ST4.8x70)

STATOR

SPRING

SCREW (M4x10)

SPRING WASHER

SELF LOCK TRIGGER

SCREW (M3x8)

SPRING FOR TRIGGER
SPRING SUPPORT

CIRCLIP

TRIGGER SLEEVE
CONNECTION ROD

SCREW (M4x10)

DUST OUTLET

DUST BAG

WASHER

TRANSPARENT GUARD
SPRING

SCREW (M6x10)

WASHER

SCREW

SPRING PLATE

TRANSPARENT GUARD PLATE
SCREW FOR CONNECTION ROD 1
SCREW FOR CONNECTION ROD 2
NUT

CONNECTION ROD

WASHER

SPRING WASHER

SCREW (M6x35)

BRUSH HOLDER COVER
BRUSH HOLDER

HOUSING

CONNECTION SLEEVE

SPRING

PIN

HANDLE

CAPACITOR (0.33uf)
INDUCTANCE

SWITCH

CABLE CLAMP

SCREW (ST3.9x16)

CABLE SLEEVE

MIDDLE HOUSING FOR HANDLE
UPPER HOUSING FOR HANDLE
SCREW (ST6.3x20)

SCREW (M4x45)

SCREW (ST3.9x12)

MITRE SAW BLADE 210 x 16mm (Not Shown)
IDLER WHEEL

SPRING PLATE

ROTATING HANDLE (NOT SHOWN)

Issue: 2
Date Issued: 20/05/2009

Dbk,

Sole UK Distributor
Sealey Group,

L

AACHINERY

Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk.

B 01284 757500
& 01284 703534

@h www.sealey.co.uk
(5| sales@sealey.co.uk




